Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 07 2024

Representative Rob Consalvo

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Recipient Name

1 Heyssis Castillo
2 LeenaIsmail

3 Taalib-Said Dibinga-Robinson

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name

Boston Society of Caribbean Culture and
Heritage Inc

5 Canvas Event Studio, Inc.

6 Hyde Park Art Association, Inc.

7  KickBack Boston, LLC

8 MF Dynamics, LLC

9 SomaZen Studio

10 Spark FM Online, LLC

11 That Child Got Talent Entertainment, Inc.

12 West Fairmount Hill Community Group

City

Boston
Boston

Boston

City

Boston

Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston

Boston

Cultural Sector Recovery for
Individuals Total

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$15,000

Grant
Amount

$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
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13 Yoruba Community of Massachusetts, Inc.

14 ZaZ Restaurant & Catering Corporation

Gaming Mitigation Fund

Recipient Name

15 Inspire Arts and Music, Inc.

Grants for Creative Individuals

Recipient Name

16 Daniel Sanchez
17 Frances Donovan
18 Giovanni Acevedo
19 Maia Daugherty

20 Yvette Coldon

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name

21 Boston Cultural Council

Boston

Boston

City

Boston

City

Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston

Boston

City

Boston

Festivals & Projects Total

Gaming Mitigation Fund Total

Grants for Creative Individuals Total

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total

$2,500
$2,500
$27,500

Grant
Amount

$7,600
$7,600

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$25,000

Grant
Amount

$297,200

$297,200
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STARS Residencies

Recipient Name

22 Boston Community Leadership Academy

YouthReach

Recipient Name

23 OrigiNation, Inc.

City

Boston

City

Boston

STARS Residencies Total

YouthReach Total
Representative Rob Consalvo Total

Grand Total

Grant
Amount

$6,100
$6,100

Grant
Amount

$22,000
$22,000
$400,400

$400,400
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